CROSS REFERENCE
VOLTS EDISON BUSSMANN MERSEN
GOULD LITTELFUSE
250 LENRK LPN-RK-SP A2DR LLNRK
600 LESRK LPS-RK-SP A6DR* LLSRK
*Not dual element 110–600 Amp
Dimensions inches (mm)
Catalog Number Amps

Dual-element Time-delay Fuses
Part
Number
AMP
Rating
Rated
Voltage
AC Max
Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
LESRK5 5
600V
10
1.60 lb
$314.00
LESRK10 10 $314.00
LESRK15 15 $295.00
LESRK20 20 $295.00
LESRK25 25 $295.00
LESRK30 30 $295.00
LESRK40 40 3.05 lb $425.00
LESRK50 50
3.10 lb
$425.00
LESRK60 60 $425.00
LESRK100 100 5 1.50 lb $458.00
LESRK200 200
1
1.10 lb $209.00
LESRK300 300
2.40 lb
$321.00
LESRK400 400 $321.00
LESRK500 500
3.40 lb
$462.00
LESRK600 600 $457.00
Dual Element Time-Delay
Class RK1 Fuses
LENRK20 LENRK100 LESRK5 LESRK100
LENRK/LESRK Features

 • UL Listed, Class RK1, Guide JDDZ,
File E162363
 • CSA Certified HRCI-R per C22.2,
No. 248.12
LENRK Series
Dual-element Time-delay Fuses
Part
Number
AMP
Rating
Rated
Voltage
AC Max
Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
LENRK10 10
250V
10
0.50 lb
$174.00
LENRK15 15 $118.00
LENRK20 20 $118.00
LENRK30 30 $118.00
LENRK60 60 1.24 lb $234.00
LENRK100 100 5 1.90 lb $242.00
LENRK200 200
1
0.90 lb $118.00
LENRK300 300
2.00 lb
$166.00
LENRK400 400 $163.00
LENRK500 500
3.00 lb
$279.00
LENRK600 600 $264.00
www.automationdirect.com Circuit Protection tCPR-196
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405